
*=League Event        11/12/15 

     

    Oak Hills High School 
  7625 CATABA ROAD       OAK HILLS, CA  92344 

  PHONE:   (760) 244-2283        FAX:  (760) 947-1090 
                                      Principal: Larry Porras      Athletic Director: Darren Goodman 
 

Boys Wrestling 
Head Coach: David Espinosa 

2015-2016 
 

 Date    Level   Opponent    Location Time 
 
 Sat. 11/21/15 Varsity RED/WHITE Intersquad  Home  5:00pm 
 Sat. 11/28/14 V  Tom Bravo Tournament  Los Osos 7:00am 
  
 Wed. 12/2/15 V/JV  Villa Park/Los Alamitos(three way)Villa Park 3:30 
 Sat. 12/5/15 JV  Apple Valley Tournament  Away  7am 
  
 Wed. 12/9/15 V/JV  Palm Desert    Home  5/6 pm 
  
  
 Tues. 12/22/15 JV  Hesperia Tournament  Away  10am 
  
   
 Fri. 12/29/15 Varsity Tournament of Champions  Cerritos C. 10am 
 Sat. 12/30/15 Varsity Tournament of Champions  Cerritos C. 9am 

Thurs.1/7/16  JV/Varsity *Sultana HS    Home  5:00/6:00 pm 
   

Thurs.1/14/16 JV/Varsity Burroughs HS   Away  5:00/6:00 pm 
 Fri. 1/15/15 Varsity Temecula Valley Tourn.  TVHS  10am 
 Sat. 1/16/15 Varsity Temecula Valley Tourn.  TVHS  9am 
  

Thurs.1/21/16  JV/Varsity *Serrano HS    Away  5:00/6:00 pm 
   

Thurs.1/28/16 JV/Varsity *Hesperia HS   Home   5:00/6:00 pm 
  
 Tues. 2/2/16  JV/Varsity *Apple Valley HS   Away  5:00/6:00 pm 
 
 Sat. 2/6/16  Varsity CIF Duals    Carter  TBA 
 
 Sat. 2/13/16 Varsity League Finals   Sultana TBA 
 
 Fri/Sat  2/26, 2/27 Varsity CIF Individuals   TBA  11:00 
  

Fri/Sat.3/4,3/5/16 Varsity CIF STATE    Bakerfield TBA  


